
MOUNTAIN VIEW – LOS ALTOS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

MEASURE E CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION 

 
             

 

 

Date:      June 8, 2020          

 

 

 

Project:      MVLA Freestyle Academy – Addendum #9 of the Master Agreement   

 

Vendor Name:      Quattrocchi Kwok Architects, Inc.  (QKA Project #1704.00)              

 

Contract Number:      Contract #C19-020         

 

Original Contract Amount:      $1,169,640.00        

 

Amendment # 1 Amount:      $13,500.00  Reason: Additional design services due to 

relocation of site.   

 

Amendment # 2 Amount:      $56,525.00  Reason: Additional design services due to building 

redesign and added electronic hardware.   

 

Revised Contract Amount:      $1,239,655.00    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

District:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Michael Mathiesen, Associate Superintendent, Business Services 

 

 

 

Vendor:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Mark Quattrocchi, President 

 


